A.S.D. ATL. PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2013, Cadette
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12.1
121
12.3
12.4
12.7
13.0

100
14.0

300

45.0
45.67
47.3
48.2
48.7
49.0
49.1
49.19
51.92
1:03.1

400

1:05.8
1:13.3

600

1:47.43
1:55.55
1:57.8
2:02.95
2:04.71
2:09.7
2:14.0

SCARAVELLA GIORGIA
CACCIATORE LAURA
BURRATTI ARIANNA
VULLO CLARA
PEVERI CATERINA
VULLO ANNA
CRAVEDI REBECCA
FELLEGARA VALENTINA
FRANCHI GIULIA
GARDANI BEATRICE
CASTELLANI MICHELA
CIVARDI SOFIA
POLLASTRI SOPHIA
CESENA MARTA
SHYTI PAOLA
ZANAZZI MARGHERITA
GARATTI SOFIA
AMICI LUCIA
MAJDANCIC MARINA

PEVERI CATERINA

VULLO ANNA

VULLO CLARA

PEVERI CATERINA
CRAVEDI REBECCA
CACCIATORE LAURA
FRANCHI GIULIA
BURRATTI ARIANNA
GARDANI BEATRICE
SHYTI PAOLA
FELLEGARA VALENTINA

VULLO ANNA
ROVELLI VERONICA

VULLO CLARA
SCARAVELLA GIORGIA
PEVERI CATERINA
CRAVEDI REBECCA
ROVELLI VERONICA
GARDANI BEATRICE
GIACALONE SIRIA
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Graduatorie 2013 Cadette
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CF
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CF
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CF
CF

CF
CF
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BUSSETO (PR)
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
BUSSETO (PR)
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA
FAENZA (RA)
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA
PIACENZA

PIACENZA
PIACENZA

CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA
LUGO (RA)

14/09/2013
04/05/2013
04/05/2013
06/04/2013
04/05/2013
06/04/2013
04/05/2013
04/05/2013
04/05/2013
04/05/2013
06/04/2013
14/09/2013
04/05/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
06/04/2013
04/05/2013
04/05/2013
06/04/2013

23/04/2013

13/04/2013
20/10/2013
13/04/2013
13/04/2013
13/04/2013
13/04/2013
13/04/2013
25/05/2013
25/05/2013
13/04/2013

23/04/2013
23/04/2013

21/09/2013
21/09/2013
06/06/2013
21/09/2013
21/09/2013
06/06/2013
19/05/2013



2:24.0

1000

3:18.88
3:35.0
3:54.5

2000

7:26.16
7:57.47

80 Hs H76

13.1
14.07
14.2
14.75
14.9
15.17
16.10
16.9
18.1
18.4
19.0

300 Hs H76

49.04
50.61
53.47

+0,7

-0,1

+0,5
-0,6

LUNGO

4.61
4.53
4.49
4.25
4.22
4.20
4.12
4.12
4.12
4.10
4.01
4.00
3.97
3.91
3.83
3.82
3.53
3.43
2.90

ALTO

1.49
1.40

+1,1

+1,6
+0,9
+0,1

FRANCHI GIULIA

VULLO CLARA
CIVARDI SOFIA
CHIESA LUDOVICA

VULLO CLARA
DALLAVALLE CHIARA

VULLO ANNA
SCARAVELLA GIORGIA
GIACALONE SIRIA
VULLO CLARA
ROVELLI VERONICA
CRAVEDI REBECCA
GARDANI BEATRICE
CASTELLANI MICHELA
MAJDANCIC MARINA
PEVERI CATERINA
FRANCHI GIULIA

VULLO ANNA
VULLO CLARA
CRAVEDI REBECCA

FELLEGARA VALENTINA
SCARAVELLA GIORGIA
VULLO CLARA
PEVERI CATERINA
VULLO ANNA
FRANCHI GIULIA
ROVELLI VERONICA
GARDANI BEATRICE
ZANAZZI MARGHERITA
CACCIATORE LAURA
BURRATTI ARIANNA
CRAVEDI REBECCA
CASTELLANI MICHELA
GIACALONE SIRIA
SHYTI PAOLA
CESENA MARTA
MAJDANCIC MARINA
POLLASTRI SOPHIA
FEDELE EMANUELA

GIACALONE SIRIA
CRAVEDI REBECCA
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Graduatorie 2013 Cadette
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CF
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CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF

PIACENZA

CASALMAGGIORE (CR)
BUSSETO (PR)
PIACENZA

REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIO EMILIA

PIACENZA
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
LUGO (RA)
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA

REGGIOLO (RE)
REGGIO EMILIA
PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

REGGIO EMILIA
REGGIOLO (RE)
REGGIO EMILIA

PIACENZA
PIACENZA
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
REGGIOLO (RE)
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
LUGO (RA)
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA

CHIARI (BS)
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)

06/06/2013

12/06/2013
14/09/2013
23/04/2013

26/05/2013
26/05/2013

06/06/2013
21/09/2013
19/05/2013
21/09/2013
06/06/2013
28/09/2013
25/05/2013
13/04/2013
13/04/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013

26/05/2013
29/09/2013
26/05/2013

13/04/2013
13/04/2013
21/09/2013
13/04/2013
06/06/2013
06/04/2013
19/06/2013
19/06/2013
29/09/2013
13/04/2013
13/04/2013
06/06/2013
13/04/2013
19/05/2013
13/04/2013
13/04/2013
13/04/2013
06/04/2013
13/04/2013

25/04/2013
21/09/2013



1.35
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.20
1.20
1.10

TRIPLO

9,21
9.16 -0,4
8.67

ASTA
2.35

SCARAVELLA GIORGIA
VULLO ANNA

PEVERI CATERINA
CESENA MARTA
ROVELLI VERONICA
VULLO CLARA
GARDANI BEATRICE

FRANCHI GIULIA
PEVERI CATERINA
ZANAZZI MARGHERITA

ROVELLI VERONICA

PESO Kg 3,000

11.35
9.16
7.80
6.73

SCARAVELLA GIORGIA
GIACALONE SIRIA
ZAFFIGNANI MARZIA
PEVERI CATERINA

DISCO Kg 1,000

28.32
18.77

GIACALONE SIRIA
ZAFFIGNANI MARZIA

GIAVELLOTTO Gr 400

29.13
22.25
20.73
20.57
18.40
16.68
16.30
16.27
14.59
12.06

9.54

ZAFFIGNANI MARZIA
GIACALONE SIRIA
SCARAVELLA GIORGIA
PEVERI CATERINA
FRANCHI GIULIA
ROVELLI VERONICA
CRAVEDI REBECCA
GARATTI SOFIA
VULLO CLARA
SHYTI PAOLA
GARDANI BEATRICE

MARTELLO Kg 3,000

20.31 SCARAVELLA GIORGIA

18.42 SHYTI PAOLA
PENTATHLON

2833 SCARAVELLA GIORGIA

2654 VULLO CLARA

2504 GIACALONE SIRIA

2157 ROVELLI VERONICA

2103 PEVERI CATERINA

2089 CRAVEDI REBECCA

1959 VULLO ANNA

1371 GARDANI BEATRICE

922 FRANCHI GIULIA
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98
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Graduatorie 2013 Cadette
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CF
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CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA

PIACENZA

REGGIOLO (RE)
PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA
REGGIO EMILIA
PIACENZA

PIACENZA

JESOLO (VE)
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
REGGIO EMILIA

CASTELNOVO NE' MONTI (RE)

PIACENZA

REGGIO EMILIA

LUGO (RA)
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA

PIACENZA

PIACENZA
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA

PIACENZA

REGGIO EMILIA
PIACENZA

CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
LUGO (RA)
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
CASTELFRANCO E. (MO)
PIACENZA
PIACENZA
PIACENZA

21/09/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
28/09/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013

04/05/2013
26/05/2013
06/04/2013

13/04/2013

13/10/2013
04/05/2013
23/04/2013
25/05/2013

03/09/2013
13/04/2013

26/05/2013
19/05/2013
21/09/2013
06/06/2013
06/04/2013
06/06/2013
21/09/2013
13/04/2013
21/09/2013
13/04/2013
06/06/2013

25/05/2013
04/05/2013

21/09/2013
21/09/2013
19/05/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
21/09/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013
06/06/2013



MARCIA Km 2

12:10.9 DALLAVALLE CHIARA 98
13:11.66 AMICI LUCIA 99
13:47.9 BOTTERI MARTINA 99
MARCIA Km 3
16:37.6 DALLAVALLE CHIARA 98
17:52.7 CIVARDI SOFIA 99
STAF 4x100
53.45 FELLEGARA, SCARAVELLA, FRANCHI, CACCIATORE
53.7 BURRATTI, SCARAVELLA, CRAVEDI, CACCIATORE
58.27 AMICI, CRAVEDI, SHYTI, CESENA
58.9 SHYTI, CASTELLANI, GARDANI, POLLASTRI
59.14 MAJDANCIC, GARATTI, GARDANI, POLLASTRI
STAF 3x1000
10:37.85 VULLO C., DALLAVALLE C., VULLO A.

Graduatorie 2013 Cadette

CF
CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CF

PIACENZA
CESENATICO (FC)
PIACENZA

BUSSETO (PR)
MODENA

MODENA
PIACENZA
MODENA
PIACENZA
MODENA

MODENA

23/04/2013
16/05/2013
23/04/2013

14/09/2013
27/01/2013

01/05/2013
04/05/2013
01/05/2013
04/05/2013
01/05/2013

01/05/2013



